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Date Tue 09-Feb Wed 10-Feb Thu 11-Feb Fri 12-Feb Tue 23-Feb Wed 24-Feb Thu 25-Feb Fri 26-Feb Tue 09-Mar Wed 10-Mar Thu 11-Mar Fri 12-Mar
Tutor Nee Ferrario Ravasio Bhattacharyya Revello Nee Ferrario Ravasio Bhattacharyya Revello Nee Ferrario Ravasio Bhattacharyya Revello

Tutor 17:00-18:30 17:00-18:30 17:00-18:30 17:00-18:30 17:00-18:30 17:00-18:30 17:00-18:30 17:00-18:30 17:00-18:30 17:00-18:30 17:00-18:30 17:00-18:30

Alexandre Eira Group 1 Group 1 Group 1
Bruce Parris Group 4 Group 4 Group 4

Cameron Spalding Group 2 Group 2 Group 2
Catherine Ashwortg Group 1 Group 1 Group 1

Charles Kanda Group 3 Group 3 Group 3
Cheng Foo Group 3 Group 3 Group 3

Christopher Everett Group 2 Group 2 Group 2
Derek Yeung Group 4 Group 4 Group 4

Dominic Allen Group 3 Group 3 Group 3
esthy hung Group 2 Group 2 Group 2

Jake Cheetham Group 3 Group 3 Group 3
Joe Pollacco Group 1 Group 1 Group 1
Jonah Anton Group 4 Group 4 Group 4
Joseph Lord Group 3 Group 3 Group 3

Josh Bex Group 3 Group 3 Group 3
Josh Rackham Group 4 Group 4 Group 4
Leo Gallagher Group 1 Group 1 Group 1

Maksymilian Marzec Group 4 Group 4 Group 4
Oliver Mathews Group 2 Group 2 Group 2
Oviya Kumanan Group 2 Group 2 Group 2

Paolo Group 4 Group 4 Group 4
Robert Penman Group 1 Group 1 Group 1

Sebastien Laclau Group 4 Group 4
Tasmin Sarkany Group 2 Group 2 Group 2

Tomas Moghadam Group 2 Group 2 Group 2
Tomasz Baka Group 1 Group 1 Group 1

Yuanyuan Sun Group 3 Group 3 Group 3
Yujia Zhang Group 1 Group 1 Group 1

Yuling Tao Group 2
Zhijia Group 4 Group 4 Group 4

Count 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 8
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